
POLITICS LECTURE SERIES
D e pa r t m e nt  o f  S o c i a l  S c i en ces

WI N T E R  2 0 1 9 / 2 0

A LL  A RE  WE LC O M E .
Room 002, Department of Social Sciences
Universitätsstraße 3b, 10117 Berlin

N A D J A M O S I M A N N ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F Z U R I C H
“Trade Union Membership and Redistribution Preferences”

Tue, 05.11.2019
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 19.11.2019
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 26.11.2019
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 03.12.2019
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 10.12.2019
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 07.01.2020
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 14.01.2020
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 21.01.2020
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 04.02.2020
12.00–1.30 pm

Tue, 11.02.2020
12.00–1.30 pm

B E N A N S E L L ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F O X F O R D
“Wealth Inequality in Political Perspective”

C A T H E R I N E D E V R I E S ,  F R E E U N I V E R S I T Y A M S T E R D A M
„The Legacy of a Wall: Gender Attitudes and Political Gender Gaps in 
Unified Germany“

D E N I S E T R A B E R ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F L U C E R N E
“What rich and poor consider important and how this matters for 
representation”

D A N I E L B I S C H O F ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F Z U R I C H
“Does exposure to radical right marches affect voting and political 
preferences?”

C L A I R E L .  A D I D A ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F C A L I F O R N I A A T S A N
D I E G O
“What makes people act on behalf of refugees?”

T O M L O U W E R S E ,  L E I D E N U N I V E R S I T Y
“Reporting the polls. The quality of media reporting of vote intention polls in 
the Netherlands”

H A N N O H I L B I G ,  H A R V A R D U N I V E R S I T Y
“State Capacity and Autocratic Regime Legitimacy — Evidence from a 
Natural Disaster in the GDR”

I S A B E L L E G U I N A U D E A U ,  S C I E N C E S P O P A R I S
“A matter of motivation? Incentives and pledge fulfillment”

J U L I A S C H U L T E - C L O O S ,  L M U  M U N I C H
“Mass support for the radical right and the legitimation of anti-immigrant 
attitudes”
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